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MAKE
HONDA

ACCORD VI (CG) 12.97-06.03
2.0i16V (F20B5)

2.0i16V (F20B7)

ACCORD VI (CH, CL) 12.99-12.02
1.6 (CH5) (D16B6)

1.8 (CH6) (F18B2)
1.8 (CH6) (F18B4)
2.0 (CH7) (F20B6)
2.3 (CL4) (F2325)
2.0 TDi (CH8) (20T2N)

ACCORD VI (CK, CG, CH, CF, CL) 03.97-12.03
1.81(CG8) (F18B2)

2.0i (CG9) (F20B6)

2.3

2.3 (CG5, CF9, CFO, CF1, CF2) (F23A1)
2.3 (CG5, CF9, CFO, CF1, CF2) (F23A2)
2.3 (F23A1)

2.3 (F23Z5)

2.3 (CL3, S86) (F23A1)

2.3 (CL3, S86) (F23WH5)

2.3 (CL3, S86) (F23X5)

2.3 (CL3, S86) (F23Z5)

2.0 Turbo DI (CH2) (20T2N)

HONDA

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Trac.

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

CcC

1997
1997

1590
1850
1850
1997
2254
1994

1850
1997
2254
2254
2254
2254
2254
2254
2254
2254
2254
1994

Kw = CV Z _ ﬂili\i

Front / Rear

Coupe (Executive car-E Segment)
108 147 02.98-06.03 g

108 147 02.98-06.03 g

Hatchback (Executive car-E

Segment)
85 116 12.99-12.02 g
100 136 12.99-12.02 g
100 136 12.99-12.02 g
108 147 12.99-12.02 g
113 154 11.00-12.02 g
77 105 12.99-10.00 g

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
100 136 10.98-12.02

108 147 10.98-01.01
104 141 07.01-02.03
110 150 03.97-01.99
110 150 03.97-01.99
112 152 03.97-03.03
112 152 03.97-03.03
113 154 01.01-06.03
113 154 01.01-06.03
113 154 01.01-06.03
113 154 01.01-06.03

77 105 02.99-12.02
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